Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

a 24

Sales ID 52103798

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description
COACHMEN CROSS TRAIL SHIP TO
C2C26XGF45 ADDRESS:
C2P806854
1FDXE4FN9NDCO01191

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
5411 S 1-35 W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

-

VELVETWHITE
215-919-1

2546
2546-1
10071
2494
6344
1178
1885
1932

VELVET WHITE DECOR

CROSS TRAIL XL PACKAGE - EXTERIOR: 4.0KW
GAS GENERATOR, SILVER COLOR INFUSED
SIDEWALLS, POWER AWNING, COACHMEN
COMFORT RIDE AIR ASSIST (N/A 22/23XG), EXTRA
LARGE REAR STORAGE & DOOR, EXT LED HALO
TAIL LIGHTS, SS WHEEL INSERTS, RUNNING
BOARDS, TOWING HITCH W/7 WAY PLUG, STEEL
ENTRY STEP, HEATED HOLDING TANKS WATER
PORT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, HEATED TANK PADS,
SOLAR POWER ROOF AND SIDEWALL PREP, OMNI
DIRECTIONAL TV/FM/AM ANTENNA, WIFI RANGER
INTERIOR: TOUCHSCREEN RADIO, BACKUP
MONITOR, COACH TV, WINDOW SHADES, REFER,
RESIDENTIAL MICROWAVE, 3 BURNER COOKTOP
W/OVEN, BED AREA CHARGING CENTERS,
DUCTED FURNACE, 13.5 BTU A/C, 6 GAL GAS
WATER HEATER, INT LED LIGHTS, SAFERIDE
MOTOR CLUB ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

DRIVER SWIVEL SEAT

PASSENGER SWIVEL SEAT

DUAL AUXILIARY BATTERIES
COCKPIT FOLDING TABLE

CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER
EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
SIDE VIEW CAMERA

EQUALIZER STABILIZER JACKS

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$7,250.00

$390.05
$390.05
$116.00
$143.55
$188.50
$868.55
$216.05
$1,885.00

L Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail ,

$115,420.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT |
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT

$16,969.50

$132,389.50 \

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

NCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



