Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2103798

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: COACHMEN CROSS TRAIL

C2C26XGF45

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

C2P806854 1FDXE4FN9NDC01191

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
VELVETWHITE	VELVET WHITE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
215-919-1	CROSS TRAIL XL PACKAGE - EXTERIOR: 4.0KW GAS GENERATOR, SILVER COLOR INFUSED SIDEWALLS, POWER AWNING, COACHMEN COMFORT RIDE AIR ASSIST (N/A 22/23XG), EXTRA LARGE REAR STORAGE & DOOR, EXT LED HALO TAIL LIGHTS, SS WHEEL INSERTS, RUNNING BOARDS, TOWING HITCH W/7 WAY PLUG, STEEL ENTRY STEP, HEATED HOLDING TANKS, WATER PORT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, HEATED TANK PADS, SOLAR POWER ROOF AND SIDEWALL PREP, OMNI DIRECTIONAL TV/FM/AM ANTENNA, WIFI RANGER INTERIOR: TOUCHSCREEN RADIO, BACKUP MONITOR, COACH TV, WINDOW SHADES, REFER, RESIDENTIAL MICROWAVE, 3 BURNER COOKTOP W/OVEN, BED AREA CHARGING CENTERS, DUCTED FURNACE, 13.5 BTU A/C, 6 GAL GAS WATER HEATER, INT LED LIGHTS, SAFERIDE MOTOR CLUB ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$7,250.00
2546	DRIVER SWIVEL SEAT	1.00	\$390.05
2546-1	PASSENGER SWIVEL SEAT	1.00	\$390.05
10071	DUAL AUXILIARY BATTERIES	1.00	\$116.00
2494	COCKPIT FOLDING TABLE	1.00	\$143.55
6344	CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER	1.00	\$188.50
1178	EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER	1.00	\$868.55
1885	SIDE VIEW CAMERA	1.00	\$216.05
1932	EQUALIZER STABILIZER JACKS	1.00	\$1,885.00
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
\$115,420.00	\$16,969.50		\$132,389.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD